
Order Form:
Name :

Address :

City : Zip

Phone : Email : _____________________________________________________________________

Men's Cossack Ring ~ 
LGE1 (m)

Qty

Lustrium  (White alloy)

Suncast  (yellow alloy)

Silver Elite (silver semi-precious)

Solaris (gold color - semi-precious)

         10K (Yellow or White Gold)
White Gold                      

Yellow Gold                   

Woman's Cossack 
Ring ~ MEC1 (w)

Qty

Lustrium  (White alloy)

Suncast  (yellow alloy)

Silver Elite (silver semi-precious)

Solaris (gold color - semi-precious)

         10K (Yellow or White Gold)

White Gold                  

Yellow Gold                 

Finger Size : 1/2

Diamond Upcharge
Men's

Women's 
 

(Jostens recommends your name here i.e." John Robert Smith" , "Nick Name" or short phrase not to exceed the letter blocks provided)

Inside Engraving :
( up to 10 (men's)/8 (women's) characters) ( to 10 (men's)/8 (women's) characters)

Top Ring Side 1 : :     

Bottom Ring Side 1 :
(Year i.e. Joined, MC est. ) (Year i.e. Joined, MC est. )

    

Payment Information : Do Not Email Credit Card Information  Diamond Upgrade 

Check payable to Jostens : CHECK : #_______________________ Expiration Date: Ring(s) Total 
circle card type Visa MC Discover AX Shipping/Handling

Sales Tax
Credit Card - - - (Your local Sale Tax Rate) %

Total
Name on Card 4 Equal Payments on CC: yes Pay in Full: 

To Order :
Mail in orders to: Special Instructions :

 Jostens of Abilene
4090 S. Danville Suite F
Abilene, TX  79605 Want to make easy payments with NO Credit Check?  Have the total divided into 

4 equal payments on your credit or debit card.  Payments will be debited 

Joe Cook, Jostens Representative every month until balance is paid.  Or put down a $50 deposit and pay the 

Phone  or Fax Orders: balance at your own pace with online payments or by mail. 

(325)232-7383-Office Questions??: Call our office or email to: joe.cook@jostens.com
(325) 232-6664 -Fax (Please allow 4-6 week delivery. Each ring is casted to your chosen specifications)

Pricing valid August 31, 2012 for non precious metal rings.  Precious metal ring prices are subject Metal Markets Price fluctuations and are subject to change with 30 day notice. 

FOR ACCOUNT #

$274.95

$424.95

$25.00
$50.00

$358.95

$309.95

$775.95

$481.95
$765.95

$1,265.95

 

Top Ring Side 2 

$9.95

8.25

Cossacks Motorcycle Club - Custom Rings

Choose Bottom 
Ring Side 2 

State

$324.95

$541.95

Commemorate the experience , recognize your accomplishments and tell the story with your own personalized Cossacks 
Motorcycle Club  custom ring!  
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